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Condensed Timetable: 

  

Orientation Tuesday 16th April 2024 

Trauma Informed Care Saturday 20th April 2024 

Trauma Expressed Behaviors Sunday 21st April 2024 

Attachment Saturday 11th May 2024, 
Sunday 12th May 2024. 
 

Trauma & The Body Saturday 15th June 2024, 
Sunday 16th June 2024. 

Tutorial Wednesday 19th June 2024 (Group 1), 
Thursday 20th June 2024 (Group 2). 
 

Polyvagal Theory Saturday 6th July 2024 

Trauma Treatment Phases 
 

Saturday 14th September 2024, 
Sunday 15th September 2024. 
 

Creative Interventions 
 

Saturday 12th October 2024, 
Sunday 13th October 2024. 
 

Vicarious Trauma & Compassion Fatigue 
 

Saturday 30th November 2024 

Closing Tuesday 3rd December 2024 

 
 

  
  


